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=="Report Description

a=——Personal & Clinical Data

Name Bahman Hassan Zadeh Date of Recording 10-Dec-2024
Date of Birth - Age 22-Mar-1965 - 59.72 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Dr Saemi
Initial Diagnosis Anxiety-Hyper Activity-Low Mood-Sleep Problems

Current Medication -

Dr Saemi




&) @

“NPCindex | QEEGhome

w2 Score Summary Information (EC) 4Zp

Absolute Power &7

Relative Power ¢~
-

Coherence

=== E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

ThetaBeta EC Z-ThetaBeta EC

=== E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

ThetaBeta EO Z-ThetaBeta EO

40

90
100

N Visual-area alpha S Temporal beta
N Frontal alpha N Occipital beta
N Right-posterior delta I Prefrontal beta

Central beta

Low Arousal

Normal

High arousal




NPCindex |

&

QEEGhome

=-—APF(EO)

== EEG Spectra
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==-—Alpha Blocking

1

09

08

07+

06 |-

05

04 r

031

02}

01

o

Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
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